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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Maren Bauerle          FOPEN         1/91       54:12    8:33     1:51:56
2     Matt Petersen          MOPEN         1/10       55:44    9:10     1:59:55
3     Andrea Phillips        FOPEN         2/91       56:33    9:12     2:00:27
4     Jim Seiler             MOPEN         1/14       56:19    9:13     2:00:39
5     Jenny Pazzelli         FOPEN        1/116       57:15    9:20     2:02:07
6     Paige Sutton           F1519          1/8       56:10    9:24     2:03:04
7     Marie Seiler           F4549        1/109       56:19    9:37     2:05:49
8     Wendy Cohen            F4549        2/109     1:01:00    9:52     2:09:11
9     Tracy McGlade          F3034         3/91     1:04:11   10:17     2:14:40
10    Patty Himes            F4044        1/123     1:04:08   10:32     2:17:49
11    Susan Palsa            F5054        1/120     1:01:13   10:36     2:18:39
12    Beth Kuehn             F3034         4/91     1:06:27   10:45     2:20:42
13    Russell McMahon        MOPEN         1/32     1:07:22   10:48     2:21:27
14    Randy Skidmore         M5054         1/16     1:08:52   10:49     2:21:36
15    Nicole Barton          F3539        2/116     1:08:16   10:51     2:22:03
16    Regina Long            F3034         5/91     1:06:29   10:51     2:22:08
17    Susan Fryman           F3539        3/116     1:06:24   10:53     2:22:25
18    Brett Van Bourgondien  M5054         2/16     1:07:30   10:58     2:23:30
19    Marjorie Rubertino     F5054        2/120     1:09:05   10:59     2:23:47
20    Dominick Rubertino     M5054         3/16     1:09:06   10:59     2:23:47
21    Victoria Duke          F2024         1/19     1:04:37   11:00     2:24:03
22    Jay Smith              M5559         2/32     1:08:52   11:07     2:25:31
23    Anda Coiner            F3034         6/91     1:08:52   11:09     2:25:57
24    Steve Cohen            M4549         2/14     1:07:57   11:11     2:26:30
25    Jim Ortt               M6569         1/17     1:09:13   11:12     2:26:40
26    Holly Dattilo          F3539        4/116     1:08:20   11:15     2:27:20
27    Debra McCuiston        F5559         1/96     1:08:14   11:19     2:28:04
28    Richard Shea           M4044         1/24     1:08:31   11:23     2:29:07
29    Phyllis Anders         F6064         1/36     1:10:37   11:26     2:29:37
30    Michelle Rond          F3034         7/91     1:09:06   11:33     2:31:08
31    Shorey Taylor          F4044        2/123     1:13:02   11:40     2:32:43
32    Roberta Green          F5054        3/120     1:12:36   11:46     2:34:00
33    Angela Woods           F3034         8/91     1:10:26   11:47     2:34:17
34    Emily Ver Hoef         F2529         1/49     1:11:22   11:49     2:34:43
35    Dennis Mishne          M5054         4/16     1:13:16   11:52     2:35:16
36    Susan McQuade          F4044        3/123     1:08:30   11:55     2:35:57
37    Rene Duemmel           F4044        4/123     1:12:11   11:56     2:36:11
38    Laurie Dangler         F3539        5/116     1:13:01   11:57     2:36:32
39    Lindsey Milam          F3034         9/91     1:13:02   11:57     2:36:32
40    Melissa Shea           F4044        5/123     1:13:15   11:58     2:36:34
41    John Sites             M5559         3/32     1:14:55   11:58     2:36:43
42    Michael Easton         M2529          1/4     1:11:49   11:58     2:36:43
43    Janet Pitzulo          F4549        3/109     1:13:46   11:59     2:36:58
44    Christopher Lewis      M3539         1/14     1:20:32   12:03     2:37:41
45    Carol Leidtke          F3034        10/91     1:20:32   12:03     2:37:47
46    Kayla Bringe           F2024         2/19     1:12:47   12:03     2:37:51
47    Harry Garrison         M6064         1/13     1:20:26   12:06     2:38:19
48    Blake Traver           M1214          1/4     1:13:01   12:06     2:38:30
49    Kimberly Traver        F3539        6/116     1:13:01   12:07     2:38:32
50    Caren Kepling          F3539        7/116     1:08:34   12:07     2:38:43
51    Debbie Spears          F5054        4/120     1:13:41   12:08     2:38:57
52    Traci Wells-Hamilton   F3539        8/116     1:15:42   12:12     2:39:44
53    Bernard Fries          M7579          1/2     1:13:49   12:13     2:39:51
54    Susan Smith            F4044        6/123     1:15:13   12:20     2:41:28
55    Deborah Shamshoum      F5054        5/120     1:14:41   12:20     2:41:31
56    Karen Clister          F5559         2/96     1:16:16   12:20     2:41:34
57    Michelle Galloway      F3034        11/91     1:15:03   12:21     2:41:39
58    Stacy Atkinson         F3539        9/116     1:15:03   12:21     2:41:39
59    Karen Mercer           F3034        12/91     1:15:09   12:23     2:42:13
60    Brenda Allen           F5054        6/120     1:18:21   12:25     2:42:33
61    Stephanie Waterman     F5559         3/96     1:16:01   12:25     2:42:37
62    Larry Smith                           0/0     1:16:06   12:25     2:42:37
63    Gary Ragonese          M5559         4/32     1:16:02   12:25     2:42:38
64    Isabelle Doerschlag    F1214          1/6     1:17:45   12:29     2:43:27
65    Bianca Doerschlag      F1519          2/8     1:17:45   12:29     2:43:27
66    Alexandra Doerschlag   F1519          3/8     1:17:46   12:29     2:43:28
67    Daniel Ewald           M5054         5/16     1:17:16   12:33     2:44:14
68    Denise Gillett         F5054        7/120     1:18:04   12:33     2:44:25
69    Elaine Fencl           F6064         2/36     1:17:12   12:34     2:44:33
70    Lucy Ozvat             F6064         3/36     1:22:43   12:38     2:45:19
71    Karen Feran            F6064         4/36     1:16:53   12:38     2:45:19
72    Rosie Holmes           F2529         2/49     1:14:49   12:41     2:45:59
73    Anne Ernst             F5559         4/96     1:19:17   12:44     2:46:37
74    Byron Ashbrook         M6569         2/17     1:20:01   12:45     2:46:50
75    Sandy Lewis            F4549        4/109     1:19:22   12:48     2:47:29
76    Kathleen Miller        F5559         5/96     1:20:08   12:48     2:47:37
77    Sara Knox              F3034        13/91     1:18:29   12:49     2:47:42
78    Elizebeth Maag         F3034        14/91     1:18:36   12:49     2:47:43
79    Antonia Mulvihill      F4549        5/109     1:15:37   12:49     2:47:43
80    Carol Meyers                          0/0     1:18:36   12:49     2:47:43
81    Rachel Graver          F4549        6/109     1:20:33   12:49     2:47:52
82    Shelley Rubin          F5559         6/96     1:17:07   12:50     2:48:02
83    Edward McCullom        M6569         3/17     1:17:07   12:50     2:48:02
84    Emma Mihocik                          0/0     1:13:47   12:51     2:48:11
85    Darell Grooms          M4044         2/24     1:13:58   12:52     2:48:25
86    Ron Johnson            M6064         2/13     1:19:20   12:53     2:48:36
87    Kristen Bortle         F3539       10/116     1:15:39   12:56     2:49:22
88    Jill Bauer             F5054        8/120     1:20:46   12:56     2:49:25
89    Kathy Grochowalski     F5054        9/120     1:20:46   12:56     2:49:25
90    Mary Asad              F2529         3/49     1:14:15   12:57     2:49:26
91    Karen Winchester       F3539       11/116     1:18:43   12:57     2:49:36
92    Laura Knipp            F4044        7/123     1:18:43   12:57     2:49:36
93    Kim Dietrich           F5054       10/120     1:18:35   12:57     2:49:39
94    Mark Sundstrom         M5559         5/32     1:21:06   12:58     2:49:43
95    Paul Wohlwend          M5559         6/32     1:19:25   12:58     2:49:47
96    Jennifer Fries         F5054       11/120     1:19:15   12:58     2:49:48
97    Lisa Hensley           F4044        8/123     1:20:34   12:59     2:49:59
98    Jill Mullens           F4044        9/123     1:20:29   12:59     2:49:59
99    Matt Parrill           M4549         3/14     1:20:32   12:59     2:50:00
100   Tina Parrill           F4549        7/109     1:20:32   12:59     2:50:00
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101   Wanda Merrell          F6569         1/17     1:22:34   13:01     2:50:23
102   Nancy Gerber           F4044       10/123     1:14:57   13:02     2:50:39
103   Paige Crane            F5054       12/120     1:21:39   13:02     2:50:42
104   Carol Dickinson        F6569         2/17     1:22:34   13:03     2:50:55
105   Natalie Anderson       F3034        15/91     1:21:43   13:04     2:50:59
106   Danette Hines          F3034        16/91     1:21:44   13:04     2:51:00
107   Patricia Tosca         F4549        8/109     1:22:49   13:05     2:51:11
108   Karen Kirchhoff        F5559         7/96     1:22:40   13:05     2:51:16
109   Gloria Lotz            F6064         5/36     1:18:37   13:05     2:51:21
110   Steven Baines          M4044         3/24     1:19:17   13:06     2:51:28
111   Sara Fetterman         F4549        9/109     1:18:19   13:06     2:51:34
112   Connie Helmers         F4549       10/109     1:21:44   13:06     2:51:37
113   Barbara Ehler          F5054       13/120     1:21:44   13:07     2:51:37
114   Reiner Glori           M4044         4/24     1:14:20   13:08     2:51:57
115   Patricia Knight        F5559         8/96     1:18:18   13:09     2:52:14
116   Tina Probasco          F4549       11/109     1:19:02   13:09     2:52:16
117   Deanne Saffold         F3034        17/91     1:20:19   13:10     2:52:19
118   Mike McVicker          M3539         2/14     1:17:13   13:10     2:52:24
119   Carol Musser           F6569         3/17     1:20:55   13:11     2:52:36
120   Ann Carroll            F4044       11/123     1:20:00   13:11     2:52:38
121   Douglas Simmons        M4549         4/14     1:19:30   13:13     2:52:56
122   Lisa Green             F4044       12/123     1:21:33   13:13     2:52:57
123   Juliet Zyskowski       F3539       12/116     1:21:28   13:13     2:52:58
124   Veronica Cogwin        F3034        18/91     1:21:28   13:13     2:52:58
125   Jamie Hillman          F2529         4/49     1:24:45   13:14     2:53:16
126   Jennifer Elliott       F3539       13/116     1:22:35   13:14     2:53:16
127   Kathleen Schuchert     F4549       12/109     1:24:45   13:14     2:53:16
128   Stephanie Reed         F2529         5/49     1:25:20   13:14     2:53:19
129   Gwendolyn Thacker      F5054       14/120     1:21:04   13:14     2:53:19
130   Rhea Polen             F2529         6/49     1:25:21   13:15     2:53:23
131   Barbara Hering         F5559         9/96     1:19:52   13:16     2:53:37
132   Anne Leung             F5054       15/120     1:21:51   13:16     2:53:38
133   Patty Hermosilla       F5054       16/120     1:23:28   13:16     2:53:43
134   Michael Smith          M3034         2/10     1:24:52   13:16     2:53:43
135   Sharon Jeanneret       F4549       13/109     1:22:50   13:16     2:53:48
136   Sue Markovitch         F4044       13/123     1:22:52   13:17     2:53:51
137   Traci Couts            F4044       14/123     1:22:52   13:17     2:53:51
138   David Brown            M6569         4/17     1:24:30   13:17     2:53:58
139   Andrea Lewis           F3539       14/116     1:24:51   13:18     2:54:02
140   Kim Movshin            F3539       15/116     1:23:57   13:18     2:54:02
141   Wendi Stern            F3539       16/116     1:23:57   13:18     2:54:04
142   Jill Mahoney           F3034        19/91     1:21:57   13:18     2:54:05
143   Debbie Fradette        F4549       14/109     1:22:56   13:18     2:54:08
144   Carla Cobra            F4044       15/123     1:23:05   13:18     2:54:09
145   Teresa Hertlein        F4044       16/123     1:22:56   13:18     2:54:09
146   Steve Hebenstreit      M6569         5/17     1:21:53   13:19     2:54:17
147   Eunice Hornsby         F5054       17/120               13:20     2:54:28
148   Joey Rhodeback         F5559        10/96     1:20:31   13:20     2:54:38
149   Skeeter Williams       M6064         3/13     1:22:07   13:21     2:54:46
150   Frank Pressler         M6569         6/17     1:19:36   13:21     2:54:54
151   Jessica Smith          F3034        20/91     1:24:52   13:22     2:55:00
152   Kristen Marsh          F2024         3/19     1:18:55   13:24     2:55:23
153   Chad Blackburn         M2024          1/2     1:18:56   13:24     2:55:24
154   Patricia Altenau       F5054       18/120     1:22:29   13:24     2:55:28
155   Melanie Anders         F4549       15/109     1:16:20   13:24     2:55:29
156   S. Ceh                 M5559         7/32     1:23:33   13:24     2:55:32
157   H. Wayne Potter        M6569         7/17     1:23:33   13:24     2:55:32
158   Jennifer Regan         F4044       17/123     1:23:15   13:25     2:55:46
159   Jordan Williams        M1214          2/4     1:24:43   13:27     2:56:03
160   Shirley Williams       F6064         6/36     1:24:42   13:27     2:56:04
161   Judy Jackwood          F5054       19/120     1:23:27   13:28     2:56:15
162   Diane Cahill           F6064         7/36     1:22:14   13:29     2:56:32
163   Susie Krajnyak         F4549       16/109     1:22:51   13:29     2:56:38
164   Gina Fortunato         F4044       18/123     1:22:51   13:29     2:56:38
165   Elaine Langford        F7074          1/5     1:23:25   13:30     2:56:39
166   Sherrie Hayes          F5054       20/120     1:24:11   13:31     2:56:57
167   Cathey Glenn           F5559        11/96     1:16:42   13:31     2:56:59
168   Debra Tornes           F4044       19/123     1:26:54   13:31     2:57:03
169   Elizabeth Crawford     F3539       17/116               13:31     2:57:03
170   Channing Phillips      F5054       21/120     1:25:04   13:32     2:57:09
171   Sue Hartman            F4549       17/109     1:22:26   13:32     2:57:12
172   Kathryn Haines         F4044       20/123     1:21:10   13:32     2:57:12
173   Paula Stoffel          F4549       18/109     1:26:27   13:33     2:57:26
174   Heather Gabel          F2529         7/49     1:26:27   13:33     2:57:26
175   Teresa Vincent         F5054       22/120     1:25:02   13:33     2:57:27
176   Erin Augenstein        F3034        21/91     1:24:08   13:33     2:57:29
177   Kathleen Close         F5054       23/120     1:26:51   13:34     2:57:35
178   Peggie Laubach         F5559        12/96     1:17:40   13:34     2:57:38
179   Rebecca Cook           F5559        13/96     1:23:47   13:35     2:57:47
180   Melanie Luckenbach     F4549       19/109     1:25:53   13:35     2:57:48
181   Shannon Hand           F3539       18/116     1:25:53   13:35     2:57:51
182   Steve Tamzer           M6064         4/13     1:25:02   13:35     2:57:55
183   Karen Edwards          F4044       21/123     1:25:02   13:35     2:57:56
184   Kelly Mihocik          F3539       19/116     1:22:34   13:35     2:57:57
185   Kelley Coleman         F4549       20/109     1:24:28   13:36     2:57:59
186   Sara Foor              F4044       22/123     1:24:28   13:36     2:58:00
187   Bz Fennimore           F6064         8/36     1:22:21   13:36     2:58:05
188   James Anderson         M5559         8/32     1:25:43   13:37     2:58:22
189   Bernie Anderson        F5054       24/120     1:25:45   13:38     2:58:23
190   Sherri Iddings         F5559        14/96     1:23:47   13:39     2:58:36
191   Stacia Burlingame      F3539       20/116     1:23:48   13:39     2:58:38
192   Kyle Koppenhoefer      M4044         5/24     1:24:22   13:39     2:58:42
193   Beth Koppenhoefer      F3539       21/116     1:24:23   13:39     2:58:43
194   Peggy Woloveck         F5559        15/96     1:19:57   13:40     2:58:54
195   Susanne Moran          F5054       25/120     1:24:33   13:40     2:58:55
196   Robin Hannah           F4549       21/109     1:24:32   13:40     2:58:56
197   Jim Potts              M5054         6/16     1:24:19   13:41     2:59:13
198   Carol Handshue         F4549       22/109     1:24:42   13:42     2:59:20
199   Sarah Lechleiter       F1519          4/8     1:26:26   13:42     2:59:24
200   Elizabeth Seiler.      F1519          5/8     1:26:26   13:42     2:59:24
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201   Tamara Jones           F4044       23/123     1:24:18   13:42     2:59:24
202   Lisa Honaker           F4044       24/123     1:24:19   13:42     2:59:24
203   George Taylor          M7074          1/2     1:24:31   13:43     2:59:35
204   Laura Shady            F3539       22/116     1:24:23   13:44     2:59:48
205   Kathy Chapin           F5559        16/96     1:23:16   13:44     2:59:54
206   Ann Powers             F4044       25/123     1:25:46   13:44     2:59:55
207   Joan Moix              F3539       23/116     1:26:06   13:47     3:00:30
208   Lori McGonigal         F3539       24/116     1:26:06   13:47     3:00:30
209   Julie Miller           F3539       25/116     1:25:33   13:48     3:00:36
210   Cara Miller            F4549       23/109     1:25:25   13:49     3:00:48
211   Cyndee Vass            F3034        22/91     1:24:33   13:49     3:00:52
212   Ramona Fry             F4044       26/123     1:27:12   13:50     3:01:04
213   Deborah Risner         F4044       27/123     1:27:12   13:50     3:01:05
214   Robin Amstutz          F3539       26/116     1:25:59   13:50     3:01:08
215   Venis Roush            F4549       24/109     1:27:21   13:51     3:01:25
216   Amy Ferguson           F4044       28/123     1:27:21   13:51     3:01:25
217   Patty Perry            F4044       29/123     1:25:54   13:52     3:01:38
218   Devon Glassburn        F3539       27/116     1:25:55   13:52     3:01:38
219   Cynthia Dipangrazio    F5054       26/120     1:32:53   13:52     3:01:39
220   Heather Sugar          F3539       28/116     1:29:25   13:53     3:01:47
221   John Motz              M3539         3/14     1:23:59   13:53     3:01:47
222   Monica Terez           F5054       27/120     1:29:26   13:53     3:01:48
223   Cindy Collins          F3539       29/116     1:19:09   13:54     3:02:00
224   Danielle Lindimore     F3539       30/116     1:26:05   13:55     3:02:18
225   Caryn Morgan           F3539       31/116     1:26:06   13:55     3:02:18
226   Albert Barbosa         M4044         6/24     1:26:25   13:56     3:02:31
227   Linda Davis            F5559        17/96     1:27:17   13:56     3:02:32
228   Sara Cahill            F2529         8/49     1:27:17   13:57     3:02:32
229   Debra Cahill           F5054       28/120     1:27:17   13:57     3:02:32
230   Jeanne Siersdorfer     F5559        18/96     1:29:05   13:57     3:02:37
231   Kathryn Kosicki        F5559        19/96     1:25:30   13:58     3:02:47
232   Karen Keim             F3034        23/91     1:24:19   13:58     3:02:54
233   Robbie Keim            M3034         3/10     1:24:20   13:58     3:02:54
234   Stephanie Hall         F3034        24/91     1:26:11   13:59     3:03:00
235   Tammy Slayman          F3034        25/91     1:26:11   13:59     3:03:01
236   Sharon Sims            F6064         9/36     1:27:52   13:59     3:03:06
237   Christina Hecht        F3034        26/91     1:26:54   13:59     3:03:11
238   Mary Seidelmann        F3034        27/91     1:26:55   13:59     3:03:11
239   Michelle Forgach       F2529         9/49     1:28:47   14:00     3:03:15
240   Richard Belding        M6569         8/17     1:30:43   14:00     3:03:16
241   Tina Farbizo           F3539       32/116     1:23:25   14:00     3:03:17
242   Larry Buccilla         M5559         9/32     1:28:53   14:01     3:03:27
243   Steve Brandeburg       M5559        10/32     1:26:24   14:02     3:03:38
244   Maria Gregory          F4044       30/123     1:25:15   14:02     3:03:39
245   Kristy Krull           F4044       31/123     1:25:28   14:03     3:03:54
246   Pama-Lynn Hartman      F4044       32/123     1:25:29   14:03     3:03:55
247   Maryzabel Rippey       F3539       33/116     1:28:07   14:03     3:03:58
248   Pam Hartford           F4549       25/109     1:25:21   14:03     3:03:59
249   Carrie Nagi            F3034        28/91     1:28:43   14:04     3:04:07
250   Jennifer Weston        F3034        29/91     1:28:44   14:04     3:04:07
251   Alicia Miller          F4044       33/123     1:25:51   14:04     3:04:10
252   Kellie Hannan          F4044       34/123     1:25:53   14:04     3:04:10
253   Kristine Klein         F3539       34/116     1:25:46   14:05     3:04:17
254   Katie Webster          F3034        30/91     1:27:38   14:05     3:04:21
255   Denise Bobbitt         F4549       26/109     1:30:37   14:07     3:04:44
256   Lisa King              F4044       35/123     1:30:39   14:07     3:04:47
257   Jennifer Honeyman      F4044       36/123     1:26:35   14:07     3:04:47
258   Breanna Bennett        F2529        10/49     1:31:08   14:07     3:04:48
259   Robin Wolf             F3034        31/91     1:31:10   14:07     3:04:49
260   Judy Fellner           F5054       29/120     1:23:15   14:07     3:04:52
261   Ashley Wolf            F2529        11/49     1:31:09   14:07     3:04:54
262   Jessica Di Bari        F2024         4/19     1:23:20   14:08     3:05:07
263   Cindy Amshoff          F4549       27/109     1:27:45   14:09     3:05:19
264   Emily Helferich        F2529        12/49     1:27:44   14:09     3:05:19
265   David Nagel            M5054         7/16     1:27:45   14:10     3:05:25
266   Janene Nagel           F5054       30/120     1:27:45   14:10     3:05:25
267   Maura Liegibel         F5054       31/120     1:26:38   14:11     3:05:43
268   Susan Shah             F5559        20/96     1:28:09   14:11     3:05:45
269   Kenneth Hicks          M4549         5/14     1:27:39   14:12     3:05:49
270   John Kaloydis          M5559        11/32     1:27:10   14:12     3:05:59
271   Cindy Runyons          F5054       32/120     1:29:31   14:13     3:06:05
272   Alison Lee-Dubon       F3034        32/91     1:26:41   14:13     3:06:06
273   Sarah Logan            F3034        33/91     1:25:40   14:14     3:06:20
274   Joni Ward              F5054       33/120     1:30:17   14:14     3:06:21
275   Michelle Johnson       F3539       35/116     1:27:31   14:16     3:06:45
276   Marcia Dixon           F3539       36/116     1:27:50   14:16     3:06:49
277   Patty Martin           F5054       34/120     1:30:29   14:17     3:06:58
278   Edward Hock            M4044         7/24     1:30:30   14:17     3:06:58
279   Daphne Wade            F4549       28/109     1:27:17   14:17     3:07:02
280   Leanne Evans           F4044       37/123     1:27:27   14:17     3:07:03
281   Lisa Wolfe             F3539       37/116     1:27:39   14:17     3:07:06
282   Wendy Kaaz             F3539       38/116     1:27:39   14:17     3:07:07
283   Jeannie Tien           F5054       35/120     1:30:53   14:19     3:07:23
284   Carly Peselnick        F2024         5/19     1:30:53   14:19     3:07:23
285   Leann Helle            F4044       38/123     1:26:40   14:19     3:07:24
286   Lisa Sentle            F4044       39/123     1:26:40   14:19     3:07:24
287   Chanda Mendoza         F3034        34/91     1:25:41   14:19     3:07:25
288   Kathy Aldrich          F3539       39/116     1:26:40   14:19     3:07:25
289   Julia Purdy            F2529        13/49     1:31:12   14:19     3:07:33
290   Laura Wade             F3034        35/91     1:31:12   14:19     3:07:33
291   Kimberly Runyons       F4044       40/123     1:29:37   14:21     3:07:47
292   Donna Riley            F4549       29/109     1:28:03   14:22     3:08:03
293   Laura Coffee           F4549       30/109     1:34:49   14:23     3:08:18
294   Melary Banziger        F3034        36/91     1:30:49   14:23     3:08:21
295   Marianne Davy          F4044       41/123     1:28:07   14:24     3:08:29
296   William Thompson       M5559        12/32     1:29:14   14:24     3:08:37
297   Chelsea Penzone        F3034        37/91     1:21:16   14:25     3:08:39
298   Diane Stash            F4549       31/109     1:29:37   14:25     3:08:43
299   Damon Johnson          M3539         4/14     1:31:33   14:25     3:08:49
300   Edward Johnson         M6064         5/13     1:31:34   14:25     3:08:50
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301   Kim Geyer              F5054       36/120     1:28:38   14:26     3:08:53
302   Lydia Migitz           F5054       37/120     1:28:38   14:26     3:08:53
303   Kendra Petrill         F3539       40/116     1:32:52   14:26     3:09:04
304   April McDaniel         F4044       42/123     1:32:53   14:26     3:09:04
305   David Petrill          M4044         8/24     1:32:54   14:26     3:09:05
306   Mary Reshad            F2529        14/49     1:29:32   14:27     3:09:15
307   Iris Mirelez           F2529        15/49     1:29:32   14:27     3:09:15
308   Miranda Greer          F3539       41/116     1:30:38   14:28     3:09:27
309   Melissa Bischoff       F3539       42/116     1:30:38   14:28     3:09:27
310   David Hamilton         M3539         5/14     1:37:27   14:29     3:09:38
311   Sara Braskett          F3539       43/116     1:29:16   14:30     3:09:46
312   Traci Schar            F3034        38/91     1:32:27   14:30     3:09:48
313   Kelly Chaplin          F4044       43/123     1:28:47   14:30     3:09:50
314   Carrie Smith           F3034        39/91     1:28:34   14:31     3:10:07
315   Amy Edgar              F3034        40/91     1:28:34   14:32     3:10:12
316   Helen Jones            F4549       32/109     1:30:44   14:32     3:10:13
317   Karen Grein            F6064        10/36     1:30:01   14:32     3:10:14
318   Pamela Hoyman          F5559        21/96     1:27:42   14:33     3:10:27
319   Julie Bassitt          F4044       44/123     1:27:43   14:33     3:10:28
320   Kerry Bliss            F4549       33/109     1:28:47   14:33     3:10:29
321   Dorothy Dedomenico     F5054       38/120     1:28:42   14:33     3:10:30
322   Amy Gagliardi          F4044       45/123     1:28:42   14:33     3:10:31
323   Jeffrey Daniels        M5054         8/16     1:29:32   14:34     3:10:40
324   Larry Ruder            M6569         9/17     1:24:13   14:34     3:10:42
325   Judith Di Bari         F4044       46/123     1:23:20   14:34     3:10:43
326   Kim Borges             F3539       44/116     1:28:33   14:34     3:10:44
327   Monica Burgi           F5559        22/96     1:28:34   14:34     3:10:44
328   Melissa Sulzener       F4549       34/109     1:29:43   14:34     3:10:49
329   Kathleen Kildoo        F3034        41/91     1:32:00   14:35     3:10:50
330   Piper Wiand-D'andrea   F3034        42/91     1:32:00   14:35     3:10:51
331   Marni Matyac           F4044       47/123     1:28:43   14:35     3:10:59
332   Angela Myers           F3034        43/91     1:30:23   14:36     3:11:09
333   Seth Shelton           M5559        13/32     1:30:22   14:36     3:11:10
334   Cindi Leeman           F4549       35/109     1:30:14   14:36     3:11:15
335   Rick Eberle            M5559        14/32     1:31:39   14:36     3:11:16
336   Deb Chenault           F5054       39/120     1:30:14   14:37     3:11:20
337   Jennifer Gramlich      F3034        44/91     1:31:12   14:38     3:11:33
338   Mike Rankin            M5559        15/32     1:32:21   14:38     3:11:34
339   Debra Fulmer           F3539       45/116     1:33:05   14:38     3:11:42
340   Kelly Fenster          F3539       46/116     1:33:05   14:38     3:11:42
341   Lisa Campbell          F4044       48/123     1:28:59   14:39     3:11:47
342   Emily Kegg             F3034        45/91     1:28:59   14:39     3:11:47
343   Bill Kessinger         M6569        10/17     1:30:32   14:39     3:11:49
344   Nancy Traub            F6064        11/36     1:31:32   14:39     3:11:50
345   Shelly Thompson        F4549       36/109     1:31:32   14:39     3:11:50
346   Debbie Levine          F5559        23/96     1:31:13   14:39     3:11:54
347   Allison Mack           F3034        46/91     1:31:39   14:40     3:11:59
348   Eva Hinterlach         F5559        24/96     1:31:40   14:40     3:12:00
349   Margaret Moran         F4044       49/123     1:29:33   14:40     3:12:02
350   Ajit Dandapani         M5559        16/32     1:24:34   14:40     3:12:04
351   Debie Long             F4549       37/109     1:30:41   14:40     3:12:06
352   Robert Martin          M5559        17/32     1:29:53   14:41     3:12:12
353   Patricia Martin        F5054       40/120     1:29:54   14:41     3:12:13
354   Danielle Bickers       F3539       47/116     1:32:36   14:43     3:12:38
355   Stephanie Blain        F2024         6/19     1:28:55   14:44     3:12:59
356   Gail Isaac             F5559        25/96     1:28:56   14:44     3:13:00
357   Rachel Gibson          F2529        16/49     1:29:21   14:45     3:13:01
358   Bridget Gibson         F2024         7/19     1:29:21   14:45     3:13:02
359   Peggy Karle            F5054       41/120     1:32:53   14:45     3:13:04
360   Mary Porter            F5054       42/120     1:32:53   14:45     3:13:04
361   Cari Ice               F3539       48/116     1:30:31   14:45     3:13:06
362   Amy McCray             F3539       49/116     1:30:32   14:45     3:13:06
363   Michele Knudson        F4549       38/109     1:22:57   14:45     3:13:07
364   Jessica Flohre         F3034        47/91     1:30:01   14:47     3:13:29
365   Amanda Snider          F3034        48/91     1:30:02   14:47     3:13:30
366   Jay Noschese           M4044         9/24     1:27:38   14:47     3:13:31
367   Sandra Snider          F6064        12/36     1:30:03   14:47     3:13:32
368   Chris Doerschlag       M4044        10/24     1:32:21   14:47     3:13:38
369   Suzanne Doerschlag     F4044       50/123     1:32:21   14:47     3:13:38
370   Kim Phillips           F5054       43/120     1:29:45   14:48     3:13:45
371   Tami Streb             F5054       44/120     1:29:45   14:48     3:13:45
372   Jan Ankenbauer         F5054       45/120     1:28:23   14:48     3:13:53
373   Amy Thompson           F4549       39/109     1:33:38   14:49     3:13:56
374   Amy Dirksen            F3034        49/91     1:33:38   14:49     3:13:56
375   Madeline Versteeg      F5054       46/120     1:32:26   14:49     3:13:58
376   Krista Versteeg        F2024         8/19     1:32:26   14:49     3:13:58
377   Mary Sue Anders        F4549       40/109     1:32:24   14:49     3:14:03
378   Debbie Chinchar        F5559        26/96     1:32:25   14:49     3:14:03
379   Susan Berning          F5054       47/120     1:32:35   14:50     3:14:07
380   Rebecca Dunaway        F5054       48/120     1:32:35   14:50     3:14:07
381   Jeanne Schram          F5559        27/96     1:30:40   14:50     3:14:08
382   Jeffery Schram         M5559        18/32     1:30:41   14:50     3:14:11
383   Nancy Johnson          F5054       49/120     1:32:22   14:50     3:14:11
384   Denise Parker          F5559        28/96     1:32:22   14:50     3:14:11
385   Michele Lott           F3539       50/116     1:30:47   14:50     3:14:12
386   Ihab Tadros            M4044        11/24     1:29:02   14:50     3:14:18
387   Kavetta Thompson       F4044       51/123     1:30:50   14:51     3:14:21
388   Theresa Young          F4044       52/123     1:34:07   14:51     3:14:24
389   Cheryl Collins         F3539       51/116     1:34:07   14:51     3:14:24
390   Patrick Hearlihy       M5559        19/32     1:36:00   14:51     3:14:28
391   Sandra Hearlihy        F5054       50/120     1:35:59   14:51     3:14:29
392   Katherine Eickhoff     F6064        13/36     1:32:10   14:52     3:14:33
393   Connie Archbold        F6064        14/36     1:32:11   14:52     3:14:34
394   Kevin Saionzkowski     M3539         6/14     1:32:06   14:52     3:14:35
395   Robin Saionzkowski     F3539       52/116     1:32:08   14:52     3:14:35
396   Nicole Bentley-Warner  F3539       53/116     1:33:52   14:52     3:14:37
397   Leo Munick             M7579          2/2     1:29:22   14:52     3:14:37
398   Sara Lederer           F3539       54/116     1:33:07   14:52     3:14:37
399   Sharon Eaton           F4549       41/109     1:33:07   14:52     3:14:37
400   Sally Beckwith         F5559        29/96     1:28:09   14:52     3:14:41
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401   Jennifer Burkart       F4044       53/123     1:32:59   14:52     3:14:42
402   Kathleen Horacek       F4044       54/123     1:32:43   14:52     3:14:42
403   Tamara Daugherty       F4549       42/109     1:32:43   14:52     3:14:43
404   Susan Ward             F5559        30/96     1:33:07   14:52     3:14:43
405   Angela Faust           F3539       55/116     1:32:57   14:52     3:14:43
406   Shelly Mathias         F3034        50/91     1:36:15   14:53     3:14:50
407   Patti Drumm            F4549       43/109     1:33:54   14:53     3:14:51
408   Lucinda Kollmer        F7074          2/5     1:29:15   14:53     3:14:53
409   Pamela Kinlin          F4044       55/123     1:34:12   14:54     3:15:09
410   Christy Beard          F5559        31/96     1:33:48   14:55     3:15:15
411   Gina Kleiman           F3539       56/116     1:30:56   14:55     3:15:19
412   Diane Slagle           F4044       56/123     1:32:25   14:57     3:15:41
413   Cathy Amato            F6064        15/36     1:30:40   14:57     3:15:50
414   Jim Castle             M6064         6/13     1:30:41   14:57     3:15:51
415   Phyllis Levi           F5559        32/96     1:31:19   14:58     3:16:00
416   Monica Evans           F4044       57/123     1:33:59   14:59     3:16:05
417   Susan Kaul             F3539       57/116     1:33:59   14:59     3:16:05
418   Peggy Walls            F5559        33/96     1:32:07   14:59     3:16:09
419   Dale Keena             M5559        20/32     1:28:49   14:59     3:16:09
420   Amy Bulgrin            F4549       44/109     1:34:47   15:00     3:16:20
421   Caitin Marquardt       F4549       45/109     1:34:46   15:00     3:16:21
422   Richard Palmer         M6064         7/13     1:32:46   15:00     3:16:22
423   Susan Vanepp           F5559        34/96     1:31:25   15:00     3:16:22
424   Leanne Katterheinrich  F4044       58/123     1:31:25   15:00     3:16:22
425   Jennifer Salyers       F4044       59/123     1:29:02   15:00     3:16:26
426   Tara Logan             F3539       58/116     1:29:02   15:00     3:16:26
427   Paige Silver           F3034        51/91     1:27:43   15:00     3:16:27
428   Jerry Troesch          M6064         8/13     1:34:22   15:01     3:16:32
429   Cynthia Obringer       F5054       51/120     1:34:02   15:01     3:16:33
430   Montez Morey           F4549       46/109     1:34:23   15:01     3:16:35
431   Anna Espy              F2529        17/49     1:35:12   15:01     3:16:39
432   Lisa Stuckwisch        F4044       60/123     1:30:31   15:02     3:16:50
433   Daniel Smith           M4549         6/14     1:33:46   15:02     3:16:52
434   Stacey Smith           F4549       47/109     1:33:46   15:02     3:16:52
435   Megan Svendsen         F3539       59/116     1:32:15   15:02     3:16:53
436   Stephanie King         F3034        52/91     1:25:10   15:02     3:16:55
437   Laurie Bilovesky       F3034        53/91     1:35:13   15:03     3:16:58
438   Katherine Stuller      F4044       61/123     1:35:13   15:03     3:16:58
439   Stephen Stuckwisch     M4549         7/14     1:30:33   15:03     3:16:58
440   Pamela Mortimer        F3539       60/116     1:35:13   15:03     3:16:58
441   Joan Hess              F5559        35/96     1:33:27   15:03     3:17:02
442   Robin Miller           F5054       52/120     1:29:34   15:03     3:17:03
443   Deb Bowns              F5054       53/120     1:33:53   15:04     3:17:12
444   Laurie Hunker          F4044       62/123     1:33:53   15:04     3:17:12
445   Jerry Walker           M5559        21/32     1:35:47   15:04     3:17:22
446   Katie Bittinger        F3034        54/91     1:35:49   15:04     3:17:23
447   Teresa Johnston        F4044       63/123     1:36:12   15:05     3:17:35
448   Niki Kritikos          F3539       61/116     1:50:44   15:06     3:17:47
449   Carolyn Landrum        F6569         4/17     1:32:27   15:07     3:17:53
450   Donna Willmarth        F4549       48/109     1:34:10   15:07     3:17:57
451   Mary Skilling          F6569         5/17     1:33:10   15:07     3:17:58
452   Judith Jaffray         F6064        16/36     1:33:10   15:07     3:17:59
453   Elizabeth Murphy       F6064        17/36     1:33:10   15:07     3:17:59
454   Scott Smith            M4549         8/14     1:30:34   15:07     3:18:00
455   Susan Weigand Smith    F4549       49/109     1:30:34   15:07     3:18:00
456   Glenda Hoagland        F5054       54/120     1:36:12   15:08     3:18:10
457   Anita Musgrave         F4549       50/109     1:31:33   15:09     3:18:16
458   Lisa Baum              F3539       62/116     1:31:33   15:09     3:18:17
459   Cindy Rampersaud       F5054       55/120     1:34:26   15:09     3:18:19
460   Amy Boyle              F5559        36/96     1:33:48   15:09     3:18:28
461   Anne Weaver            F8084          1/1     1:30:10   15:10     3:18:30
462   J Lynn Greenstein      F4549       51/109     1:30:09   15:10     3:18:31
463   Jane Gingrich          F5559        37/96     1:27:19   15:10     3:18:39
464   David Atkins           M5559        22/32     1:36:44   15:11     3:18:43
465   Prabha Sankar          F4044       64/123     1:32:20   15:11     3:18:44
466   Lisa Gardner           F5054       56/120     1:34:36   15:11     3:18:48
467   Cheryl Arnold          F4549       52/109     1:34:35   15:11     3:18:48
468   Lisa Shrigley          F4044       65/123     1:35:30   15:11     3:18:51
469   Edward Boyle           M5559        23/32     1:33:48   15:11     3:18:53
470   Arfaan Rampersaud      M5054         9/16     1:34:25   15:12     3:19:01
471   Curtis Jewell          M6569        11/17     1:32:57   15:12     3:19:06
472   Tricia Schmidt         F3034        55/91     1:32:12   15:12     3:19:07
473   Amy Foley              F3034        56/91     1:32:12   15:12     3:19:07
474   Jill Bradberry         F3034        57/91     1:32:59   15:13     3:19:16
475   Brad Daugherty         M3034         4/10     1:35:29   15:14     3:19:29
476   Carol Daugherty        F6569         6/17     1:35:30   15:14     3:19:29
477   Roger Daughety         M6569        12/17     1:35:29   15:14     3:19:29
478   Christi Lee            F3539       63/116     1:39:30   15:14     3:19:32
479   Sonia Krammes          F3034        58/91     1:31:07   15:14     3:19:34
480   Tiffany Walters        F3034        59/91     1:35:36   15:15     3:19:38
481   Jennifer Woodson       F4044       66/123     1:37:06   15:16     3:19:51
482   Vicki Malone           F4549       53/109     1:37:06   15:16     3:19:53
483   Jennifer Town          F2529        18/49     1:33:17   15:16     3:19:57
484   Jenny Woodward         F3539       64/116     1:35:50   15:16     3:19:57
485   Madge Battles          F4549       54/109     1:35:51   15:16     3:19:58
486   Carrie Curtner         F2529        19/49     1:33:17   15:16     3:19:58
487   Deven Conner           F3034        60/91     1:31:21   15:17     3:20:02
488   Rachel Wilson          F3034        61/91     1:31:22   15:17     3:20:03
489   Sally Mohrman          F5559        38/96     1:31:12   15:17     3:20:06
490   Stacey Allen           F3539       65/116     1:34:15   15:17     3:20:08
491   Renee Perdue           F4549       55/109     1:30:24   15:17     3:20:08
492   Belinda Beya           F3034        62/91     1:29:37   15:17     3:20:09
493   Denise Roderer         F4044       67/123     1:34:31   15:18     3:20:22
494   Chris Morris           F4549       56/109     1:34:31   15:18     3:20:22
495   Micki Cole             F4044       68/123     1:32:54   15:19     3:20:34
496   Kristen Baker-Waugh    F2529        20/49     1:32:32   15:20     3:20:40
497   Lynda Anderson         F5559        39/96     1:32:32   15:20     3:20:41
498   Tracy King             F3539       66/116     1:32:27   15:20     3:20:42
499   Stephanie Barnett      F2529        21/49     1:30:55   15:20     3:20:49
500   Jocelyn Browning       F1519          6/8     1:32:50   15:20     3:20:52
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501   Jennifer Browning      F4549       57/109     1:32:51   15:21     3:20:53
502   Arlette Brown          F5559        40/96     1:36:51   15:21     3:20:53
503   Heidi Cox              F5559        41/96     1:32:52   15:21     3:20:59
504   Rebekah Richards       F2529        22/49     1:32:52   15:21     3:20:59
505   Jane Cawley            F5559        42/96     1:32:53   15:21     3:20:59
506   Karie Bowser           F4044       69/123     1:36:52   15:21     3:21:01
507   Sharon Hawkins         F6064        18/36     1:35:50   15:21     3:21:02
508   Karen Salisbury        F2529        23/49     1:33:28   15:22     3:21:11
509   Marty Keener           F4549       58/109     1:36:48   15:24     3:21:38
510   Diana Haskins          F4549       59/109     1:36:48   15:24     3:21:38
511   James Dewald           M3034         5/10     1:33:29   15:24     3:21:38
512   Kelly Stewart          F3034        63/91     1:33:29   15:24     3:21:39
513   Tammy Perkins          F4044       70/123     1:35:33   15:25     3:21:54
514   Debra Weale            F4549       60/109     1:32:50   15:26     3:21:59
515   Stephanie Shafer       F3034        64/91     1:36:13   15:26     3:22:01
516   Alita Burke            F4549       61/109     1:36:24   15:26     3:22:08
517   Patty Estep            F5054       57/120     1:36:24   15:26     3:22:08
518   Lynda Davidson         F6064        19/36     1:36:12   15:27     3:22:12
519   Norma Brownfield       F6064        20/36     1:36:13   15:27     3:22:12
520   Kevin Mathias                         0/0     1:36:14   15:30     3:22:52
521   Jan Comberger          F6064        21/36     1:30:59   15:30     3:23:03
522   Lisa Courtice          F4549       62/109     1:32:26   15:31     3:23:07
523   Joyce Edelman          F5054       58/120     1:32:26   15:31     3:23:07
524   Dale Wolfe             M4549         9/14     1:33:03   15:31     3:23:10
525   Mary Jo Altstaetter    F5559        43/96     1:35:37   15:31     3:23:11
526   Cynthia Gerst          F4044       71/123     1:34:45   15:31     3:23:11
527   Jill Martie            F5559        44/96     1:37:40   15:31     3:23:13
528   Marci Wippel           F4044       72/123     1:32:32   15:31     3:23:14
529   James Wilson           M3539         7/14     1:33:48   15:31     3:23:16
530   John Stacy             M4044        12/24     1:36:38   15:32     3:23:28
531   Jennifer Stacy         F3539       67/116     1:36:37   15:32     3:23:28
532   Kevin Mohrman          M5054        10/16     1:33:58   15:33     3:23:30
533   Laura Momeyer          F4549       63/109     1:37:40   15:33     3:23:32
534   Maureen Pool           F5054       59/120     1:35:30   15:35     3:24:02
535   Ava McKean             F5054       60/120     1:36:30   15:35     3:24:03
536   Frank Meeks            M6569        13/17     1:37:05   15:35     3:24:08
537   Elizabeth Walsh        F4044       73/123     1:36:39   15:37     3:24:28
538   Daniel Koczur          M4044        13/24     1:36:39   15:37     3:24:28
539   Bethany Hatheway       F3034        65/91     1:34:55   15:38     3:24:36
540   Jennifer Fry           F4044       74/123     1:34:57   15:38     3:24:45
541   Tina Dencer            F5054       61/120     1:36:09   15:38     3:24:46
542   Marsha Gordon          F5054       62/120     1:36:09   15:38     3:24:46
543   Tammy Arnold           F5054       63/120     1:36:09   15:38     3:24:46
544   Char Story             F5054       64/120     1:34:59   15:38     3:24:47
545   Stephany Wright        F3539       68/116     1:36:38   15:38     3:24:47
546   Heather Wright         F3034        66/91     1:36:39   15:38     3:24:47
547   Jude Tyznik            F5054       65/120     1:35:23   15:40     3:25:05
548   Tina O'Grady           F4549       64/109     1:35:23   15:40     3:25:05
549   Louise Snyder          F5054       66/120     1:35:39   15:40     3:25:06
550   Laurie Bankston        F4044       75/123     1:35:39   15:40     3:25:06
551   Jim Riley              M4549        10/14     1:38:17   15:41     3:25:15
552   Carol Smith            F6064        22/36     1:39:50   15:41     3:25:20
553   Barbara Pruden         F4549       65/109     1:39:49   15:41     3:25:20
554   Colleen Hill           F4549       66/109     1:39:49   15:41     3:25:20
555   Jane Stephenson        F4044       76/123     1:37:49   15:41     3:25:22
556   Susan Stamper          F5559        45/96     1:37:51   15:41     3:25:23
557   Richard Fisher         F5559        46/96     1:34:37   15:42     3:25:29
558   Laura Wiesner          F2024         9/19     1:35:47   15:42     3:25:40
559   Chelsie Wise           F2529        24/49     1:32:54   15:44     3:25:54
560   Michelle Braun         F2024        10/19     1:33:59   15:44     3:25:56
561   Ruth Braun             F5054       67/120     1:33:59   15:44     3:25:57
562   Nancy Beery            F6064        23/36     1:37:55   15:44     3:25:58
563   Patti Cotter           F5054       68/120     1:33:55   15:44     3:26:01
564   Roo Cotter             F1519          7/8     1:33:55   15:44     3:26:02
565   Tom McCauley           M4044        14/24     1:33:48   15:45     3:26:07
566   Jeni McCauley          F3539       69/116     1:33:52   15:45     3:26:08
567   Jennifer Carter        F3539       70/116     1:31:42   15:45     3:26:12
568   Robyn Hansen           F3034        67/91     1:31:42   15:45     3:26:12
569   Robert Bond Jr.        M4549        11/14     1:38:33   15:45     3:26:18
570   Gale King              F5054       69/120     1:33:34   15:46     3:26:22
571   Stacey Dean            F3539       71/116     1:34:36   15:46     3:26:31
572   Rebecca Craig          F4549       67/109     1:38:00   15:47     3:26:41
573   Nancy Smeltzer         F6064        24/36     1:37:24   15:47     3:26:41
574   Tricia Dawson          F6569         7/17     1:37:21   15:48     3:26:52
575   Lee Dawson             F4549       68/109     1:37:21   15:48     3:26:52
576   Richard Riedl          M5054        11/16     1:34:44   15:48     3:26:56
577   Brenda Harry           F5559        47/96     1:37:20   15:48     3:26:56
578   Deanna O'Neill         F7074          3/5     1:37:20   15:48     3:26:56
579   Amanda Riedl           F1519          8/8     1:34:45   15:48     3:26:56
580   Jeffrey Dovel          M5054        12/16     1:35:16   15:48     3:26:58
581   Christine Collins      F2529        25/49     1:35:43   15:50     3:27:13
582   Joy Tidrick            F3034        68/91     1:35:41   15:50     3:27:15
583   Jodie Lenczowski       F2529        26/49     1:35:42   15:50     3:27:15
584   Colleen Clark          F2024        11/19     1:35:41   15:50     3:27:15
585   Donna West             F4549       69/109     1:42:44   15:50     3:27:21
586   Reggy Howorka          M5559        24/32     1:37:18   15:50     3:27:24
587   Brenda Byers           F5559        48/96     1:38:04   15:51     3:27:30
588   Timothy Byers          M5559        25/32     1:38:04   15:51     3:27:31
589   Amy Barnhart           F3539       72/116     1:38:20   15:51     3:27:32
590   Shawn Sech             F3539       73/116     1:38:20   15:51     3:27:32
591   Robert Richmond-Leeth  M4044        15/24     1:36:19   15:51     3:27:38
592   Sarah Baran            F4549       70/109     1:36:21   15:52     3:27:41
593   Judy Vannatta          F6064        25/36     1:38:37   15:52     3:27:46
594   Stacey Vannatta        F3034        69/91     1:38:37   15:52     3:27:46
595   Mary Beth Poe          F4549       71/109     1:37:52   15:52     3:27:48
596   Diana Heath            F5054       70/120     1:38:42   15:52     3:27:48
597   Karren Kandel          F4549       72/109     1:38:42   15:52     3:27:48
598   Sally Popa             F5559        49/96     1:37:50   15:52     3:27:48
599   Sandra Golden          F5054       71/120     1:37:52   15:52     3:27:49
600   Nancy Hutchings        F6064        26/36     1:37:52   15:52     3:27:49
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601    pamela  Tobey Stacy   F2529        27/49     1:35:23   15:54     3:28:06
602   Nancy Eisenstodt       F5559        50/96     1:35:47   15:54     3:28:06
603   Laura Ansley           F2024        12/19     1:37:44   15:54     3:28:15
604   Lisa Faber             F3539       74/116     1:37:27   15:54     3:28:17
605   Laura Benton           F5054       72/120     1:36:20   15:55     3:28:19
606   Brian Kneafsey         M5054        13/16     1:36:21   15:55     3:28:19
607   Cheryl Lyman           F5054       73/120     1:36:04   15:55     3:28:22
608   Ruth Friday            F4044       77/123     1:38:19   15:55     3:28:23
609   Gina Rogers            F3539       75/116     1:37:45   15:55     3:28:24
610   Ryan Rogers            M3539         8/14     1:37:46   15:55     3:28:25
611   Mikalyn Heidish        F1214          2/6     1:38:37   15:55     3:28:27
612   Sydnee Roese           F1214          3/6     1:38:36   15:55     3:28:28
613   McKenna McCallister    F1214          4/6     1:38:37   15:55     3:28:28
614   Julie Heidish          F3539       76/116     1:38:52   15:55     3:28:28
615   Tami McCallister       F3539       77/116     1:38:53   15:55     3:28:29
616   Traci Hartman          F3539       78/116     1:39:11   15:56     3:28:41
617   Pamela Hartman         F4044       78/123     1:39:12   15:56     3:28:42
618   Robyn Jenkins          F3539       79/116     1:37:45   15:57     3:28:49
619   Sandeep Garg           M3539         9/14     1:35:47   15:57     3:28:52
620   Shana Koslow           F3034        70/91     1:37:27   15:58     3:29:05
621   Kimberly Bonacci       F4044       79/123     1:37:08   15:58     3:29:06
622   Elizabeth Bonacci      F3034        71/91     1:37:07   15:58     3:29:06
623   Roberta Moskovitz      F4549       73/109     1:38:30   15:58     3:29:07
624   Catherine Wilson       F3539       80/116     1:39:10   15:58     3:29:08
625   Beth Rowley            F4044       80/123     1:36:53   15:58     3:29:10
626   Chris Buschur          F3539       81/116     1:36:43   16:00     3:29:27
627   Sarah Clubb            F4044       81/123     1:37:35   16:00     3:29:27
628   Stacey Brunswick       F3539       82/116     1:36:43   16:00     3:29:28
629   Carol Sansom           F4549       74/109     1:42:34   16:00     3:29:28
630   Carrie Sansom          F3539       83/116     1:41:55   16:00     3:29:28
631   Jamie Sansom           M3539        10/14     1:42:33   16:00     3:29:28
632   Brianna Wasson         F3539       84/116     1:38:54   16:00     3:29:32
633   Donna Horn             F4044       82/123     1:39:49   16:00     3:29:35
634   Anna Musser            F4549       75/109     1:39:48   16:00     3:29:36
635   Kimberly Shorr         F4044       83/123     1:37:34   16:01     3:29:39
636   David Schrader         M4044        16/24     1:37:37   16:01     3:29:40
637   Terri Schrader         F4044       84/123     1:37:39   16:01     3:29:41
638   Kenneth Farrell        M6064         9/13     1:37:34   16:01     3:29:43
639   Christine Farrell      F6064        27/36     1:37:35   16:01     3:29:43
640   Frances Burch          F4549       76/109     1:39:23   16:01     3:29:48
641   Kevin Grisamore        M4044        17/24     1:37:02   16:02     3:29:51
642   Laurie Morgan          F4549       77/109     1:37:08   16:02     3:29:52
643   Jayne Lewin            F5559        51/96     1:38:12   16:03     3:30:05
644   Kari Kern              F3034        72/91     1:41:45   16:03     3:30:07
645   Jim Kearns             M6064        10/13     1:38:01   16:03     3:30:09
646   Susan Edwards          F6064        28/36     1:38:39   16:03     3:30:09
647   Colleen Barta          F5559        52/96     1:38:05   16:03     3:30:10
648   Eileen Jones           F6064        29/36     1:38:40   16:03     3:30:10
649   Dana Sceeny            F5559        53/96     1:38:16   16:03     3:30:10
650   Elizabeth Bell         F3539       85/116     1:34:46   16:03     3:30:12
651   Barbara Marshall       F4549       78/109     1:38:25   16:06     3:30:50
652   Philip Heit            M6569        14/17     1:38:25   16:07     3:30:57
653   Sheryl Heit            F5559        54/96     1:38:25   16:07     3:30:58
654   Diane Owens            F5054       74/120     1:39:18   16:07     3:31:00
655   Michael Owens          M5559        26/32     1:39:18   16:07     3:31:00
656   Judy Wasson            F6569         8/17     1:40:17   16:08     3:31:19
657   Jessica Hand           F3034        73/91     1:39:21   16:08     3:31:20
658   Tina Seewer Jacob      F3539       86/116     1:39:21   16:08     3:31:20
659   Phil Anderson          M4549        12/14     1:37:55   16:09     3:31:24
660   Pamela Mason           F4549       79/109     1:37:56   16:09     3:31:25
661   Beth Ryan              F4549       80/109     1:40:03   16:09     3:31:26
662   Beth Bayless           F5054       75/120     1:43:04   16:09     3:31:27
663   Karen Pollock          F6569         9/17     1:35:11   16:11     3:31:59
664   Jean Haynes            F5054       76/120     1:36:24   16:12     3:32:07
665   Kimberly Guarnieri     F3539       87/116     1:37:07   16:12     3:32:11
666   Denise Goff            F4549       81/109     1:40:40   16:13     3:32:14
667   Mary Ann Lavery        F5054       77/120     1:43:10   16:13     3:32:18
668   Becky Stauffer         F4549       82/109     1:35:07   16:13     3:32:24
669   Anna Reed              F6064        30/36     1:35:07   16:13     3:32:24
670   Sandra Cotton          F5054       78/120     1:35:07   16:13     3:32:25
671   Lia Easler             F3539       88/116     1:39:23   16:14     3:32:29
672   Dawn Lewis             F5559        55/96     1:39:23   16:14     3:32:29
673   Jo Ann Munsell         F4549       83/109     1:45:25   16:14     3:32:29
674   Peggy Asplund          F5559        56/96     1:39:24   16:15     3:32:43
675   Kathleen Dreher        F5559        57/96     1:39:24   16:15     3:32:43
676   Anthony Mercure        M4549        13/14     1:39:17   16:15     3:32:43
677   Craig Asplund          M5559        27/32     1:39:25   16:15     3:32:43
678   David Mercure          M4044        18/24     1:39:18   16:15     3:32:44
679   Jennifer Robinson      F5054       79/120     1:39:24   16:16     3:32:55
680   Colin Adams            M4044        19/24     1:36:25   16:16     3:33:02
681   Amy Adams              F4044       85/123     1:36:25   16:16     3:33:03
682   Diane Sasalar          F3034        74/91     1:38:35   16:16     3:33:04
683   Anne Wiseman           F4549       84/109     1:37:44   16:17     3:33:07
684   Gloria Kemmet          F6569        10/17     1:42:46   16:17     3:33:13
685   Elizabeth Hutchinson   F6569        11/17     1:42:47   16:17     3:33:15
686   Michael Strawser       M3539        11/14     1:40:36   16:18     3:33:21
687   Marie Esselstein       F3539       89/116     1:35:21   16:18     3:33:24
688   Linda Bizzarri         F5559        58/96     1:42:47   16:18     3:33:24
689   Kathleen Loos          F5559        59/96     1:42:47   16:18     3:33:25
690   Tamra Potts            F5054       80/120     1:37:12   16:18     3:33:25
691   Joan  Newman Newman    F6569        12/17     1:37:23   16:18     3:33:26
692   Diane Bizzarri         F4549       85/109     1:42:47   16:18     3:33:26
693   Marilu Faber           F5054       81/120     1:41:02   16:19     3:33:41
694   Ivanildo Trindade      M5054        14/16     1:32:45   16:20     3:33:47
695   Karen Lohr             F4044       86/123     1:39:14   16:20     3:33:47
696   Debra Hawking          F4044       87/123     1:39:14   16:20     3:33:47
697   Sumitra Choemue        F2529        28/49     1:32:45   16:20     3:33:52
698   Karen Eliason          F4549       86/109     1:41:47   16:20     3:33:55
699   Charlie Schar          M2529          2/4     1:37:56   16:21     3:34:00
700   Brian Flugeman         M4044        20/24     1:42:18   16:21     3:34:07
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701   Nancy Taylor           F5559        60/96     1:42:18   16:21     3:34:10
702   Rhonda Burns           F3539       90/116     1:37:38   16:22     3:34:13
703   Susie Braskett         F4044       88/123     1:40:14   16:23     3:34:30
704   Donald Braskett  Jr.   M4044        21/24     1:40:14   16:23     3:34:31
705   Daisy Molina           F6064        31/36     1:41:49   16:24     3:34:38
706   Maria Molina           F5054       82/120     1:41:49   16:24     3:34:39
707   Kathy Olberding        F3539       91/116     1:39:24   16:24     3:34:43
708   Kelly Mothmiller       F4044       89/123     1:39:24   16:24     3:34:43
709   Kristy Lee             F3539       92/116     1:42:19   16:24     3:34:49
710   Nancy Winget           F4044       90/123     1:42:20   16:24     3:34:49
711   Donna Lee              F6569        13/17     1:41:22   16:24     3:34:50
712   Jennifer Hauck         F3539       93/116     1:46:13   16:25     3:34:53
713   Rachael Psolla         F4044       91/123     1:37:45   16:25     3:35:01
714   Jeannie Becker         F5559        61/96     1:36:54   16:26     3:35:15
715   Jack Shuter                           0/0     1:35:58   16:26     3:35:17
716   Lisa Richter           F4044       92/123     1:41:24   16:27     3:35:22
717   Rebecca Huber          F3539       94/116     1:42:17   16:27     3:35:22
718   Sally Burroughs        F7074          4/5     1:44:36   16:27     3:35:25
719   Elizabeth Nwosu        F4044       93/123     1:37:59   16:27     3:35:27
720   Bernice Spring         F5559        62/96     1:38:01   16:27     3:35:27
721   Holly St. Myer         F3539       95/116     1:44:34   16:27     3:35:27
722   Julie-Elise Burroughs  F4044       94/123     1:44:36   16:27     3:35:28
723   Ashley Woodruff        F2529        29/49     1:37:54   16:27     3:35:29
724   Jessica Rogier         F2529        30/49     1:46:22   16:27     3:35:30
725   Kathy Belcher          F4549       87/109     1:41:10   16:28     3:35:41
726   David Halley           M6569        15/17     1:41:47   16:28     3:35:43
727   Michael Hallet         M5559        28/32     1:44:47   16:31     3:36:14
728   Karen Condon           F4044       95/123     1:39:49   16:31     3:36:18
729   Deborah Shields        F5559        63/96     1:42:59   16:33     3:36:39
730   Zetta Stegmoyer        F5559        64/96     1:59:44   16:33     3:36:40
731   Katie Myers            F2529        31/49     1:41:47   16:33     3:36:41
732   Rebecca Sparks         F2529        32/49     1:39:47   16:33     3:36:46
733   Megan Sparks           F2529        33/49     1:39:42   16:33     3:36:46
734   Lori Barton            F3539       96/116     1:39:42   16:33     3:36:47
735   Kimberly Sparks        F5559        65/96     1:39:48   16:33     3:36:47
736   Annette Ansley         F5054       83/120     1:43:20   16:34     3:37:01
737   Rebecca Hites          F3539       97/116     1:43:21   16:34     3:37:01
738   Amy Crandall           F4044       96/123     1:40:22   16:35     3:37:04
739   Joe Garrigan Jr        M5054        15/16     1:38:08   16:36     3:37:17
740   Sharon Hebenstreit     F6569        14/17     1:45:03   16:36     3:37:19
741   Ian Lynch              M1214          3/4     1:38:06   16:36     3:37:21
742   Owen Oesterling        M1214          4/4     1:38:02   16:36     3:37:23
743   Kelly Hoffee           F3034        75/91     1:39:36   16:36     3:37:24
744   Toren Hoffee           F1214          5/6     1:39:36   16:36     3:37:24
745   Rachel Hoffee          F2529        34/49     1:39:36   16:36     3:37:24
746   Karen Lynch            F5054       84/120     1:38:07   16:36     3:37:25
747   Leigh Oesterling       F3539       98/116     1:38:01   16:36     3:37:26
748   Lee Oesterling         M4044        22/24     1:38:18   16:36     3:37:26
749   Robert Oesterling      M6569        16/17     1:37:58   16:36     3:37:27
750   Wallace Toward         M6064        11/13     1:37:17   16:37     3:37:39
751   Trisha Keiser          F3539       99/116     1:37:19   16:37     3:37:40
752   Sheri Heeb             F4549       88/109     1:38:23   16:38     3:37:52
753   Kim Rowe               F5054       85/120     1:40:45   16:40     3:38:12
754   Barbie Pallo           F4044       97/123     1:39:11   16:41     3:38:25
755   Cindi Tuttle           F5054       86/120     1:39:10   16:41     3:38:25
756   Eileen Smith           F4549       89/109     1:39:11   16:41     3:38:25
757   Sheila Mejia           F4549       90/109     1:34:38   16:41     3:38:27
758   Heidi Stuff            F5054       87/120     1:41:10   16:42     3:38:46
759   Linda Romanoff         F4549       91/109     1:42:39   16:44     3:39:07
760   Priscilla Knaus        F6064        32/36     1:42:39   16:44     3:39:09
761   Colleen Rains          F5559        66/96     1:44:59   16:44     3:39:13
762   Julie Wade             F4044       98/123     1:43:59   16:45     3:39:14
763   Hailey Mattes          F1214          6/6     1:44:00   16:45     3:39:16
764   Cody Starner           M2024          2/2     1:40:39   16:46     3:39:35
765   Shawn Starner          M4044        23/24     1:40:40   16:46     3:39:36
766   Jane Starner           F4044       99/123     1:40:43   16:47     3:39:39
767   Karen Davis            F5559        67/96     1:41:59   16:48     3:39:56
768   Rebecca Keylor         F5559        68/96     1:45:09   16:48     3:40:04
769   Stephanie Willke       F2529        35/49     1:45:10   16:48     3:40:04
770   Nancy Willke           F6064        33/36     1:45:09   16:48     3:40:04
771   Karen Rice             F4044      100/123     1:45:11   16:48     3:40:05
772   Kelli Reed             F2529        36/49     1:38:20   16:50     3:40:23
773   Annie Eades            F2529        37/49     1:38:20   16:50     3:40:24
774   Cheryl Monjot          F5054       88/120     1:42:18   16:51     3:40:42
775   Meredith Monjot        F2529        38/49     1:42:16   16:51     3:40:43
776   Michelle Berkes        F3539      100/116     1:36:36   16:53     3:41:00
777   Barbara Carson         F5054       89/120     1:43:26   16:54     3:41:18
778   Jennifer Giessler      F3539      101/116     1:44:31   16:55     3:41:36
779   Cynthia Dragics        F5559        69/96     1:44:31   16:55     3:41:37
780   Cathy Price            F4044      101/123     1:46:31   16:56     3:41:41
781   Karen Fegani           F3539      102/116     1:39:37   16:56     3:41:44
782   Susan Brazel           F4044      102/123     1:46:58   16:56     3:41:44
783   Lori Clifford          F4549       92/109     1:43:37   16:58     3:42:05
784   Cyndi Horine-Fife      F3539      103/116     1:43:37   16:58     3:42:06
785   Tina Miller            F5054       90/120     1:44:41   16:58     3:42:08
786   Melissa Nines          F2529        39/49     1:41:52   16:58     3:42:10
787   Kim Wilbur             F3539      104/116     1:41:52   16:58     3:42:10
788   Michele Wilbur         F4044      103/123     1:41:52   16:58     3:42:11
789   Donald Elworth         M7074          2/2     1:43:40   17:00     3:42:34
790   Betty Elworth          F7579          1/1     1:43:40   17:00     3:42:34
791   Karen Koury            F4044      104/123     1:45:05   17:00     3:42:38
792   Teri Ault              F5054       91/120     1:45:06   17:00     3:42:38
793   Andrew Minette         M2529          3/4     1:45:02   17:00     3:42:39
794   Lori McDonald          F4044      105/123     1:45:42   17:01     3:42:47
795   Jeanine Owens          F4044      106/123     1:45:44   17:01     3:42:50
796   Charles Mansell        M6569        17/17     1:41:38   17:03     3:43:19
797   Sandi Richmond         F6569        15/17     1:41:37   17:03     3:43:19
798   Glenna Annarino        F5054       92/120     1:44:17   17:05     3:43:41
799   Sheri Gray             F4549       93/109     1:45:42   17:06     3:43:51
800   Julia Dellinger        F2024        13/19     1:40:34   17:06     3:43:51
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801   Amy Welch              F2024        14/19     1:40:33   17:06     3:43:52
802   Theresa Leslie         F5559        70/96     1:45:45   17:06     3:43:53
803   Lisa Miller            F4044      107/123     1:44:21   17:07     3:44:06
804   Debbie Hersko          F4549       94/109     1:46:52   17:08     3:44:15
805   Deborah Sturtz         F5054       93/120     1:46:52   17:08     3:44:15
806   Quetina Sims           F3539      105/116     1:43:29   17:09     3:44:29
807   Angela Davis           F4044      108/123     1:43:30   17:09     3:44:30
808   Joan Burns             F5054       94/120     1:40:11   17:09     3:44:37
809   Tina Banning           M4549        14/14     1:39:38   17:09     3:44:40
810   Beverly Grimshaw       F5054       95/120     1:43:00   17:12     3:45:15
811   Lynn Grimshaw          M6064        12/13     1:43:00   17:12     3:45:15
812   Jane Rehner            F5559        71/96     1:44:09   17:12     3:45:18
813   Caroline Anderson      F2529        40/49     1:45:55   17:12     3:45:19
814   Marcella Allton        F6064        34/36     1:43:13   17:16     3:46:02
815   Linda Hanson           F5559        72/96               17:16     3:46:02
816   Brenda Lamastus        F5559        73/96     1:44:26   17:16     3:46:05
817   Mary Patton            F4044      109/123     1:44:27   17:16     3:46:08
818   Jennie Guinn           F3539      106/116     1:46:48   17:16     3:46:11
819   Julie Boone            F3539      107/116     1:46:47   17:16     3:46:11
820   Carol Koch-Worrell     F3539      108/116     1:44:57   17:17     3:46:19
821   Laura Telfer           F4044      110/123     1:46:04   17:17     3:46:20
822   Amber Robertson        F2529        41/49     1:42:02   17:17     3:46:20
823   Erin McMurray          F2024        15/19     1:42:03   17:17     3:46:20
824   Thea Kallenberg        F3034        76/91     1:44:09   17:17     3:46:21
825   Kelly McMurray         F2024        16/19     1:42:03   17:17     3:46:21
826   Mallory Gray           F2529        42/49     1:42:02   17:17     3:46:21
827   Stephen Vales          M3034         6/10     1:43:05   17:19     3:46:40
828   Laura Vales            F3034        77/91     1:43:06   17:19     3:46:40
829   Julie Zimmer           F4549       95/109     1:43:06   17:19     3:46:41
830   Mary Jo Hoffman        F5054       96/120     1:47:52   17:19     3:46:49
831   William Hoffman        M5559        29/32     1:48:42   17:19     3:46:49
832   Barbara Miller         F5054       97/120     1:48:44   17:19     3:46:50
833   Connie McKee           F4044      111/123     1:44:17   17:20     3:46:54
834   Anna Fraizer           F3034        78/91     1:44:17   17:20     3:46:55
835   Sharon Etter           F5054       98/120     1:44:39   17:21     3:47:06
836   Victoria Cipparrone    F5054       99/120     1:45:20   17:21     3:47:16
837   Pam Oxley              F5054      100/120     1:45:21   17:21     3:47:16
838   Jennifer Danver        F2529        43/49     1:45:20   17:22     3:47:20
839   Donna Welch            F4549       96/109     1:45:20   17:22     3:47:23
840   Lise Rice              F3034        79/91     1:45:21   17:22     3:47:24
841   Carol Staats           F5054      101/120     1:43:56   17:22     3:47:25
842   Mary Darst             F5054      102/120     1:43:55   17:22     3:47:29
843   Samara Strode          F3539      109/116     1:41:44   17:23     3:47:32
844   Margaret Goshay        F5559        74/96     1:44:49   17:23     3:47:34
845   Alice Walker           F6064        35/36     1:46:31   17:23     3:47:37
846   Alice Walker           F3034        80/91     1:46:31   17:23     3:47:37
847   Brenda Walton          F5054      103/120     1:44:39   17:25     3:47:58
848   Danielle Treiber       F2024        17/19     1:45:39   17:25     3:47:59
849   Elizabeth Palmerton    F4549       97/109     1:45:40   17:25     3:48:00
850   Maria Marsh            F4549       98/109     1:50:07   17:27     3:48:25
851   Shawna Miller          F4044      112/123     1:42:25   17:28     3:48:38
852   Tina Burrey            F3539      110/116     1:43:51   17:28     3:48:41
853   Sharon Fenton          F4549       99/109     1:43:51   17:28     3:48:42
854   Mary Yost              F5559        75/96     1:42:58   17:30     3:49:03
855   Jane Smith             F5054      104/120     1:39:26   17:30     3:49:06
856   Elizabeth Werling      F3034        81/91     1:42:57   17:30     3:49:08
857   Lisa Dippolito         F4549      100/109     1:46:30   17:31     3:49:16
858   Helen Shinn            F4549      101/109     1:46:30   17:31     3:49:17
859   Catherine Barnes       F4044      113/123     1:45:41   17:32     3:49:34
860   Sandra Peterson        F5054      105/120     1:45:42   17:32     3:49:35
861   Kim Place              F3034        82/91     1:48:13   17:35     3:50:16
862   Michelle Hawk          F3034        83/91     1:48:13   17:35     3:50:16
863   Marcia Gano            F5559        76/96     1:40:59   17:36     3:50:25
864   Donna Parish-Robert    F5559        77/96     1:45:41   17:36     3:50:27
865   Cortney Hatmaker       F3034        84/91     1:41:15   17:36     3:50:30
866   Dawn Lietzke           F3034        85/91     1:45:12   17:37     3:50:38
867   Mary Wimsatt           F5559        78/96     1:41:13   17:37     3:50:39
868   Bill Wimsatt           M5559        30/32     1:41:12   17:37     3:50:39
869   Mark Hatmaker          M3539        12/14     1:41:16   17:37     3:50:39
870   Judy Sharpe            F5054      106/120     1:39:48   17:37     3:50:45
871   Yolanda Carthen        F4549      102/109     1:52:04   17:41     3:51:34
872   Felicia Sanders        F4549      103/109     1:52:03   17:41     3:51:34
873   Patricia Valentine     F5054      107/120     1:45:57   17:42     3:51:46
874   Lisa Gintert           F4549      104/109     1:45:59   17:42     3:51:46
875   Beth Huhn              F4044      114/123     1:46:39   17:43     3:52:05
876   Scott Merritt          M3539        13/14     1:46:44   17:44     3:52:06
877   Craig McClelland       M4044        24/24     1:46:40   17:44     3:52:06
878   Barbara Chapman        F5054      108/120     1:51:54   17:49     3:53:14
879   Teresa Detano          F5054      109/120     1:49:03   17:51     3:53:50
880   Rhonda Graham          F5054      110/120     1:48:11   17:51     3:53:50
881   Debbi Buck             F5559        79/96     1:37:21   17:52     3:54:02
882   Sandra Anelick         F6569        16/17     1:49:36   17:53     3:54:08
883   Linda Rice             F5559        80/96     1:49:37   17:53     3:54:08
884   Sarah Helpman          F2024        18/19     1:48:44   17:53     3:54:09
885   Melissa Oakes          F5054      111/120     1:50:13   17:53     3:54:09
886   Donna Cole             F5054      112/120     1:50:13   17:53     3:54:10
887   Cassie Hipps           F2024        19/19     1:47:55   17:55     3:54:35
888   Donna McCrossen        F4549      105/109     1:47:58   17:56     3:54:48
889   Mike Rehner            M6064        13/13     1:43:07   17:56     3:54:50
890   Deniese Hairston       F4549      106/109     1:49:43   17:59     3:55:25
891   Melena Cain            F3539      111/116     1:49:43   17:59     3:55:26
892   Karen Hindel           F5559        81/96     1:48:44   17:59     3:55:31
893   Sonya Roush            F5559        82/96     1:48:44   17:59     3:55:33
894   Kimberly Morgan        F4549      107/109     1:51:28   18:00     3:55:48
895   Jessi Howard           F2529        44/49     1:48:44   18:01     3:55:55
896   Amanda Lieving         F3034        86/91     1:48:41   18:01     3:55:56
897   Sharon Miller          F5559        83/96     1:39:31   18:02     3:56:02
898   Tramy Rose             F3539      112/116     1:42:39   18:04     3:56:30
899   Cathy Reeves           F5054      113/120     1:48:13   18:04     3:56:40
900   William  will  Reeves  M5559        31/32     1:48:12   18:04     3:56:40
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901   Laura Willis           F4044      115/123     1:51:08   18:06     3:57:04
902   Anne Costello          F4044      116/123     1:47:34   18:07     3:57:07
903   Maria Welter           F4549      108/109     1:47:34   18:07     3:57:08
904   April Hayes            F2529        45/49     1:51:31   18:07     3:57:12
905   Sally Fiesbeck         F5054      114/120     1:51:31   18:07     3:57:12
906   Susan Eakin            F4044      117/123     1:47:04   18:07     3:57:12
907   Barbara Packer         F5559        84/96     1:47:04   18:07     3:57:13
908   Beverly McCain         F5054      115/120     1:50:12   18:07     3:57:18
909   Aimee Fiesbeck         F2529        46/49     1:51:38   18:07     3:57:18
910   Joe Carter             M5054        16/16     1:50:10   18:07     3:57:18
911   Petra Schmalbrock      F5559        85/96     1:50:12   18:07     3:57:18
912   Carolynne Warner-Davis F3034        87/91     1:49:21   18:10     3:57:54
913   Denise Eversole        F5054      116/120     1:49:21   18:10     3:57:55
914   Celeste Beohmerle      F5559        86/96     1:49:20   18:10     3:57:56
915   Sheela Polakampalli    F4044      118/123     1:47:34   18:18     3:59:42
916   James Ault             M3034         7/10     1:47:32   18:19     3:59:51
917   Kathleen Purcell       F5559        87/96     1:54:30   18:23     4:00:45
918   Connie Gabelman        F5559        88/96     1:54:30   18:23     4:00:45
919   Elizabeth Cronenweth   F4549      109/109     1:54:29   18:23     4:00:46
920   Linda Schworm          F5559        89/96     1:51:58   18:28     4:01:44
921   Joy Midkiff            F4044      119/123     1:53:07   18:28     4:01:45
922   Gary Schworm           M5559        32/32     1:51:57   18:28     4:01:45
923   Matthew Engelhaupt     M2529          4/4     1:52:27   18:30     4:02:16
924   June Geis              F5559        90/96     1:52:25   18:30     4:02:18
925   Stephanie Engelhaupt   F5559        91/96     1:52:27   18:30     4:02:18
926   Peggy Pyle             F5054      117/120     1:50:44   18:33     4:02:56
927   Bobbi Edwards          F4044      120/123     1:48:52   18:35     4:03:20
928   Devon Lewis            M3034         8/10     1:48:53   18:39     4:04:09
929   Monica Barr            F3034        88/91     1:48:54   18:39     4:04:10
930   Richard Jean-Gilles    M3034         9/10     1:47:10   18:40     4:04:27
931   Joyce Deringer         F5559        92/96     1:58:15   18:43     4:05:06
932   Rhonda Childs          F3034        89/91     1:50:33   18:45     4:05:25
933   Sue Moore              F5054      118/120     1:56:58   18:48     4:06:17
934   Teresa Smith           F5054      119/120     1:56:58   18:49     4:06:18
935   Carolyn Hill           F6064        36/36     1:52:27   18:50     4:06:35
936   Kristina Price         F3034        90/91     1:52:27   18:50     4:06:36
937   Dwight Holley          M3034        10/10     1:53:30   18:59     4:08:30
938   Sharon Holley          F3539      113/116     1:53:31   18:59     4:08:31
939   Sheri Johnson          F2529        47/49     1:52:06   19:00     4:08:49
940   Kelly Beversdorf       F2529        48/49     1:54:44   19:02     4:09:11
941   Jody Johnson           F6569        17/17     1:52:05   19:13     4:11:45
942   Johanna Mack           F7074          5/5     1:57:04   19:17     4:12:29
943   Angela Dally           F4044      121/123     1:53:58   19:25     4:14:20
944   Leslie Polk            F4044      122/123     1:51:33   19:26     4:14:29
945   Rama Sundaram          F5559        93/96     1:58:18   19:37     4:16:57
946   Anita Fisher           F5559        94/96               23:21     5:05:51
947   Lynnette Kiesling      F2529        49/49               23:21     5:05:51
948   Dawna Kiesling         F5559        95/96               23:21     5:05:52
949   Angela Jimerson        F4044      123/123               24:18     5:18:18
950   Heather Honaker        F3539      114/116               24:18     5:18:19
951   Abigail King           F3034        91/91               24:18     5:18:19
952   Corinne Crabtree       F3539      115/116               26:52     5:51:49
953   Jill Moorman           F3539      116/116               26:52     5:51:51
954   Jim Tornes                            0/0               31:44     6:55:39
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